
L. p Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 120 POL20000917 GAWROŃSKA Taisa K. S. ,,Społem” Łódź , Ulisse , Central   

118 POL20000601 SANIGÓRSKA Oliwia GK BOGO Szczecin

2 115 POL20000425 BIELAK Agata KTK Kalisz

155 POL20000830 ŚREDZIŃSKA Agata ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

3 121 POL20001021 GOLIŃSKA Wiktoria  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

154 POL19990811 KARDAS Anna ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

4 111 POL20000729 TRZEBIŃSKA Aleksandra UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

148 POL20000701 MAJEWSKA Oliwia BDC NOSIR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki

5 116 POL19990503 GOLEC Joanna UKS Jedynka Mróz Kórnik

117 POL19990424 PRZYBYLAK Karolina UKS Jedynka Mróz Kórnik

6 139 POL20000621 SIBIAK Nikola LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

156 POL20001202 CIARKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

7 141 POL 1990301 GARCZAREK Zuzanna LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

147 POL20001128 KRÓLIKOWSKA  Klaudia K. S. ,,Społem” Łódź , Ulisse , Central   

8 135 POL19990429 KONOPKA Wiktoria LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

158 POL19990416 KUMIĘGA Karolina K.S. Romet-Renex Bydgoszcz

9 112 POL20001121 POLAK Wiktoria KTK Kalisz

149 POL20000510 SZYSZKA Julia ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

10 133 POL19990618 TOPOLSKA Karina LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

110 POL19990928 BIELAWSKA Klaudia UKS Koźminianka Koźminek
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M-ce Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas: 

1 112 POL20001121 POLAK Wiktoria KTK Kalisz 02:35,060

2 135 POL19990429 KONOPKA Wiktoria LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX 02:36,885

3 149 POL20000510 SZYSZKA Julia ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 02:37,739

4 111 POL20000729 TRZEBIŃSKA Aleksandra UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 02:37,973

5 110 POL19990928 BIELAWSKA Klaudia UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 02:38,212

6 133 POL19990618 TOPOLSKA Karina LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX 02:40,088

7 156 POL20001202 CIARKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 02:41,536

8 158 POL19990416 KUMIĘGA Karolina K.S. Romet-Renex Bydgoszcz 02:42,141

9 117 POL19990424 PRZYBYLAK Karolina UKS Jedynka Mróz Kórnik 02:42,320

10 155 POL20000830 ŚREDZIŃSKA Agata ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 02:45,584

11 116 POL19990503 GOLEC Joanna UKS Jedynka Mróz Kórnik 02:45,740

12 115 POL20000425 BIELAK Agata KTK Kalisz 02:46,784

13 121 POL20001021 GOLIŃSKA Wiktoria  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN 02:46,864

14 154 POL19990811 KARDAS Anna ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ 02:46,967

15 148 POL20000701 MAJEWSKA Oliwia BDC NOSIR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki 02:48,326

16 141 POL 1990301 GARCZAREK Zuzanna LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX 02:48,982

17 147 POL20001128 KRÓLIKOWSKA  Klaudia K. S. ,,Społem” Łódź , Ulisse , Central   02:50,173

18 120 POL20000917 GAWROŃSKA Taisa K. S. ,,Społem” Łódź , Ulisse , Central   02:54,238

19 139 POL20000621 SIBIAK Nikola LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX 03:00,697

20 118 POL20000601 SANIGÓRSKA Oliwia GK BOGO Szczecin 03:04,368
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